Family Home Childcare Agency Approved Providers

JANE NORMAN

v

Care Providers Area Age Category Phone E-mail
Rachel Bell Hilden Infant-12 902-890-8097 lovelaughandplaydayhome@yahoo.com
Grace Dillman Stewiacke Infant-12 902-240-8072 gracedillman5@gmail.com
Tania Johnson Lower Truro Afterschool 902-843-0100 matthewstania@hotmail.com
Michelle Embree Oxford Afterschool 902-397-1356 miersmichelle@hotmail.com
Heidi Kerr Meager’s Grant Infant-12 902-410-1166 heidikerr1234@gmail.com
Diana Legere Amherst Infant-12 902-694-5772 braidedeagle@gmail.com
Amanda Shearer Truro Infant-12 902-986-5655 a_shearer@hotmail.ca
Mandie Patriquin Truro Heights Infant-12 902-890-8311 mandiesdayhome@gmail.com
Rebecca Hingley Lower Truro Infant-12 902-523-0934 beccasdayhome@hotmail.com
Shantelle Mason Clarksville Infant-12 902-225-2876 justin_redsocksrule@hotmail.com
Mary Gonzales Truro Heights Infant-12 902-986-1545 maryschildcare@gmail.com
Lisa Hiltz Tatamagouche Infant-12 902-324-9899 lisa_morris_3@hotmail.com
Becky Rushton Belmont Infant-12 902-305-8917 therushtonfamily@hotmail.ca
Kate Barnes Bible Hill Infant-5 902-802-6490 katebarnes6490@gmail.com
Jill Hobson Truro Infant-12 902-307-6934 Jillhobson517@gmail.com
Sarah Devereaux Oxford Infant-12 902-699-9235 littlebearandfriendsfamilycare@gmail.com
Paige Maclsaac Shubenacadie Infant-12 902-478-0710 macisaacpaige.homedaycare@gmail.com
Krystal MacPhee Truro Infant-12 902-307-4676 krystle lynn@live.com
Danielle Hawks Tidnish Infant-12 902-397-2157 djhawkes94@gmail.com
Lauren McNutt North River Infant-12 902-986-5885 Imcnutt 2@hotmail.com
Ashley Peters East Mountain Infant-12 902-986-8145 ashleypeters95@hotmail.com
Jenna Nichols Salmon River Infant-12 902-890-2471 jennadensmore@icloud.com
Hannah Waller Truro Infant-12 902-324-3372 hannahwaller0O4@hotmail.com
Geneva Taylor Chaswood Infant-12 902-222-5381 genevataylor98@gmail.com
Melissa Johnson Wallace Infant-12 705-957-2754 m.willshaw@live.ca
Sabrina Williams Maccan Infant-12 506-875-0276 sabrina.williams1@live.com
Alyssa Pearce Debert Infant-12 902-899-8646 alyssapearce89@outlook.com
Angelina Gouchie Maccan Infant-12 902-977-0927 anggouch0927@gmail.com
Brooklyn Wallace Hilden Infant-12 902-220-2991 brooklynalexawallace@hotmail.com
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